

SALT LAKE COUNTY



Legislation Details

File #: 23-1163 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Discussion ItemsStatus:Agenda ReadyFile created:12/6/2023In control:County Council

On agenda: 12/12/2023 Final action:

Title: First Reading of An Ordinance of the Legislative Body Of Salt Lake County, Utah, Amending Section

2.07.201 of the Salt Lake County Code Of Ordinances, 2001, Entitled "Conflict Of Interest," and

Enacting Section 2.07.210 of the Salt Lake County Code Of Ordinances, 2001, Entitled

"Representation of Salt Lake County's Interests Before Non-County Entities"

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Ethics Ordinance Amendments 10.26.23.rafl

Date Ver. Action By Action Result